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54 W. Seegers Rd., Arlington Heights, IL 60005   Ph: (847) 427-8000 / Fax: (847) 640-8011 

Your contact person is determined by: 

Independent agent- First letter of last name   Sub-agent of an agency – First letter of the agency name 

DIRECTORY 

 Health Customer Service Representatives

A-H Ext. 6614 

I-R Ext. 6631 

S-Z

Greta Skystimaite
Christina Saflarski  

Jennifer Kanarowski Ext. 6645 

 Ext. 6658 

Ext. 6657 

Ext. 6653 

Ext. 6584 

Ext. 6612 

Ext. 6654 

Ext. 6581 jenny@midwestga.com 

Ext. 6643 stewart@midwestga.com 

Ext. 6651 perryc@midwestga.com 

Ext. 6615 amy@midwestga.com

• Broker Support Specialist
Loren Walsh

• P&C Customer Service Representative

Robin Leckner  (Commercial)

Lionel Romero (Personal)

Eran Kesel(Personal)

• Commissions

Stacey Piper

• Brokerage Manager

Kelly Smolen (Health)

Karen Milazzo (Property & Casualty)

• Contracting

Jenny Smith

• Chief Operating Officer
Stewart Hoelscher

• Vice President

Perry Camodeca

• Marketing Manager
Amy Camodeca

• HR Manager
Paulina Saliba

 Ext. 6617

health@midwestga.com 
christinas@midwestga.com 

jennifer@midwestga.com  

mibs@midwestga.com

 robin@midwestga.com  
lionel@midwestga.com    
eran@midwestga.com

stacey@midwestga.com 

kelly@midwestga.com  

karenm@midwestga.com 

Ext. 6682 paulina@midwestga.com




